
行政大樓 

至善樓 

 
   
 c 

男女廁 

樓

梯 

  2098 2099 

樓

梯 

電腦教室 2 

男女廁 2105 2104 2103 2102 2101 2100 

男女廁 2106      

身障廁所    川堂   

 圖書館 圖二館 

樓梯 

 

(與

至善

樓共

用) 

2097 2096 2095 2094 

樓

梯 

2093 2092  

樓

梯 

男女廁 

2086 2087 2088  2089 2090 2091 男女廁 

  
典試委員會

辦公室 
   男女廁 

    川堂  
保健室

哺乳室 
身障廁所 

 

 

試務中心、場務組、  

總務組、監場會議室、

監場人員準備室 

(地下室 1樓) 
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堂 

 2085 2080  
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廁 
 

男
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廁所 
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男廁  

樓梯 
女廁  

男廁  

女廁  

修繕室 

樓 2 樓 1 

樓梯 

 

 

 

 

廁 

所 

警衛室 

營

養

午

餐

廚

房 活
動
中
心-

至
賢
館 

籃
球
場
一 

操 場 

 

校 門 

中庭廣場 

門側東 

 
樓梯 

  

 
  

  

廁所 廁所 

樓梯 

1 樓  2 樓  3 樓 

至真樓 
 

至美樓 

4 樓 

3 樓 

2 樓 

1 樓 

地下室 

籃球場三 

廁 

所 

身障廁

所 
廁 所 廁 所 廁 所 廁 所 

樓 梯 

  

 

   

 

樓 梯 

 

川 
堂 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

陪
考
人
員

休
息
區    

 

樓 梯 
B  1 1樓 2樓 3樓 4樓 5樓 

專科大樓 

 

綜
合
球
場 

籃
球
場
二 

南側門 

西
側
門 

4 樓 

3 樓 

2 樓 

1 樓 

地下室 

4 樓 

3 樓 

2 樓 

1 樓 

 

地下室 

前庭廣場 

1 樓 2 樓 

  

  

樓梯 

工藝大樓 

5 樓 

4 樓 

3 樓 

2 樓 

1 樓 

地下室 

至聖樓 

臺中市北區英才路 1號 


